
E

E

E

E E

E E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E
E E E E

E

E

E

")

")")

E

")

E

E

E

E

E

")")

")

")

E

E

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

HENLEY-IN-ARDEN

Park

El

Dell

Bridge

School

The

Blackford Hill

Riv
er 

Aln
e

Fish Pond

FF

LB

CofE

Hotel

FB

High School

SB
SP Church

Beaudesert Castle

Beaudesert Mount
SR

PC

Dismantled Railway

2

1

9

5

7

8

4

36

FW

Def

CR

Catholic
PH

RH

Hig
h H

urs
t

Sta

Black Swan

De

SPs

Car

Sub

Weir

TCB

He
nle

y i
n A

rde
n S

tat
ion

RH

6

8

7

1

7

1

8

1
8

1

9

1

CR

Weir

Def

3

5

2

1

1

2

Sta

2

Def

FB

2SP

9

9

5

8

6
1

Sta

1

5

Sub

3

1

Def

7

4

1

1

9

7

7

5
5

26

5

2

2

9

Def

2

6

1

LB

1

5

6

2

5

3

4

4

1

8

1

8

8

1

Weir

PH

5

1

1

1

4

1
2

5

5

5

SP

5

7

1

8

3

7

4

FB

4

1

PH

CR

5

4

LB

1

Sta

8

1 RH
5

LB

3

1

7

7
4

1

4

SP

1

3

7
5

6

1

3

6

6

1

9

6

FB

2

FB

Weir

2

1

6

1

2

1

4

6

5

3

9

Weir

8

6

1

7

7

1

2

6

6

8

FB

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

9

2

1

1

SP

Henley-in-Arden Conservation Area ±
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office   ©  Crown CopyrightUnauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to proscecution or civil proceedings

Stratford-on-Avon District Council  Licence Number 100024287 2000s

szagu
Pencil

szagu
Text Box
Blue line is the old path around and over the mount.

szagu
Text Box




